COST OF ATTENDANCE
Tuition & Fees
Living Expenses

Books, Supplies & Health
Insurance
TOTAL

Tuition per credit hour

COST OF ATTENDANCE
Tuition & Fees
Living Expenses

Books, Supplies & Health
Insurance
TOTAL

Cost of Living
Insurance
TOTAL

UNDERGRADUATE
One Term Full Year One Term
4 months 12 months 4 months
510,029 520,058 510,943
S5,616 515,846 S5,616
$1,155 $2,720 $1,155
$16,800 $38,624 $17,714
Undergraduate
51,020
ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE
One Term Two Terms
4 months 12 months
S4,500 $9,000
$5,616 $15,846
$1,155 $2,720
$11,271 $27,566
DEPENDENTS
Spouse
One Term Full Year One Term
$2,100 $6,300 $1,050
S655 $1,720 S655
$2,755 $8,020 $1,705
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GRADUATE
Full Year
12 months
$21,886
$15,846

$2,720

$40,452
Graduate
S$1,395

Three Terms
12 months
$13,500
515,846

$3,220
$32,566

Per Child
Full Year
$3,150
$1,720
$4,870
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