OFFICE OF INTERNATIONAL STUDENT SERVICES

Financial Certification - Fall 2022, Spring 2023, Summer 2023

Thatear certification Tail 2022, 3ptill 2023, 3attitle 2023				
	UNDERGRADUATE		GRADUATE	
	One Term	Full Year	One Term	Full Year
COST OF ATTENDANCE	4 months	12 months	4 months	12 months
Tuition & Fees	\$10,029	\$20,058	\$10,943	\$21,886
Living Expenses	\$5,616	\$15,846	\$5,616	\$15,846
Books, Supplies & Health Insurance	\$1,155	\$2,720	\$1,155	\$2,720
TOTAL	\$16,800	\$38,624	\$17,714	\$40,452
	Undergraduate		Graduate	
Tuition per credit hour	\$1,020		\$1,395	
	ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE			
	One Term	Two Terms		Three Terms
COST OF ATTENDANCE	4 months	12 mc	onths	12 months
Tuition & Fees	\$4,500	\$9,000		\$13,500
Living Expenses	\$5,616	\$15,846		\$15,846
Books, Supplies & Health Insurance	\$1,155	\$2,720		\$3,220
TOTAL	\$11,271	\$27,566 \$32,566		
	DEPENDENTS			
	Spouse		Per Child	
	One Term	Full Year	One Term	Full Year
Cost of Living	\$2,100	\$6,300	\$1,050	\$3,150
Insurance	\$655	\$1,720	\$655	\$1,720
TOTAL	\$2,755	\$8,020	\$1,705	\$4,870